SERVICE 50 - Wickford - Basildon - Laindon - Billericay - Anglo European Sch NIBSbUSeSCUm

Schooldays Only. AM PM

Depot 07:02 17:14
Shotgate Post Office 07:05 17:11
Hilltop Shops 07:07 17:09
Southend Road / South Beech Ave 07:09 17:07
East Mayne / Sainsburys 07:17 17:03
Watermill / Whitmore Way Roundabout 07:22 16:58
Broadmayne / Basildon Lower Academy 07:24 16:56
Timberlog Lane / Luncies Road 07:26 16:54
Clayhill Road / Owl & Pussycat 07:31 16:49
Bingo Hall 07:35 N/A

Basildon Bus Station (Stand P) N/A 16:45
Laindon Link / Staneway 07:38 16:42
Laindon Rail Station 07:43 16:37
Laindon Shopping Centre 07:46 16:34
Willowfields / Hornbeam Way 07:52 16:28
Noak Hill / Church Street 07:55 16:25
South Green / Kennel Lane 08:00 16:20
Billericay High Street / Dunbar House 08:05 16:15
Billericay Station 08:10 16:12
Mayflower School (Inside Am / outside Pm) 08:13 16:07
Stock, War Memorial 08:18 16:02
Ingatestone High Street, Bell Pub 08:40 N/A

Ingatestone High Street, New Road N/A 15:45

/}?{k us on : Twitter.com/nibsbuses n Facebook.com/NibsBuses



